Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnagusocToK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopgap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHcK (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHblie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit Hosropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuK (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTtpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
Yéa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.sfjx.nt-rt.ru | | sxj@nt-rt.ru

TexHu4yeckue XxapaKkTepUCTUKH

HA 3aTUPOYYHbIE MALLKUHbI OAHOPOTOPHbLIE

DMR, DME, ACKU, Ae3BUf, ABUTATEAU

KomnaHun Henan Xinsda Machinery Technology
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DMRSO00

APPLICABLE POWER:] 5.5-THP

PAN DIAMETER:

PAN THICKNESS:

WORKING WIDTH:

BLADE QUANTITY:

BLADE THICKNESS

DIMENSION:

GROSS WEIGHT:

PACKAGE:

(
(
(
(
(
|BLADE SIZE:
(
(
(
(

880MM

2.0MM

900MM

4PCS

320*150MM

1.2MM
1040*1040*450MM
65KG
CARTON/WOODEN

DMRG00

PAN DIAMETER:

PAN THICKNESS:

WORKING WIDTH:

BLADE QUANTITY:

BLADE SIZE:

BLADE THICKNESS

DIMENSION:

NET WEIGHT :

D D) D) D) (D) D) (D) (D () (T

PACKAGE:

APPLICABLE POWER:] 5.5-THP

580MM

2.0MM

600MM

4PCS

180*125MM

1.2MM
670*670*400MM
55KG
CARTON/WOODEN

DMRGBGOOP

(APPLICABLE POWER: 5.5-THP

PAN DIAMETER:

580MM

PAN THICKNESS:

2.0MM

WORKING WIDTH:

600MM

BLADE QUANTITY:

4PCS

BLADE THICKNESS

1.2MM

DIMENSION:

670*670*400MM

NET WEIGHT:

50KG

(
(
(
(
(BLADE SIZE:
(
(
(
(

PACKAGE:

)

)

)

)

) 180*125MM
)

)

)

)

CARTON/WOODEN

(s

DMR1000A

(APPLICABLE POWERY 5.5-THP

(PAN DIAMETER: 980MM

(PAN THICKNESS: 2.0MM

(WORKING WIDTH: | 1000MM

(BLADE SIZE: 350*150MM
(BLADE THICKNESS: | 1.2MM
(DIMENSION: 1040*1040*450MM
(NET WEIGHT: 75KG
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DMR1000B

‘ﬁrﬁ!— — = /& >

DMR1000C

1040*1040*450MM

(APPLICABLE POWERY 5.5-THP
(PAN DIAMETER: | 980MM
(PAN THICKNESS: | 2.75MM
(WORKING WIDTH: ] 1000MM
(BLADE SIZE: ) 350*150MM
(BLADE THICKNESS: | 1.6MM
(DIMENSION: )

(NET WEIGHT: ) 80KG

(APPLICABLE POWER: 5.5-THP
[PAN DIAMETER: 980MM
[PAN THICKNESS: 2.0MM
(WORKING WIDTH: | 1000MM

i N [BLADE SIZE: 350*150MM
[BLADE THICKNESS: | 1.2MM
[DIMENSION: 1040*1040*450MM
[NET WEIGHT: 75KG




DMR1000D

APPLICABLE POWERI] 5.5-THP

PAN DIAMETER:

PAN THICKNESS:

WORKING WIDTH:

BLADE SIZE:

BLADE THICKNESS

DIMENSION:

E
[
E
(
E
[
E
E

NET WEIGHT:

J
J
)
)
)
)
)

980MM

2.75MM

1000MM
350*150MM

1.6MM
1040*1040*450MM
90KG

DMR1000CP

(APPLICABLE POWER:
(PAN DIAMETER:
(PAN THICKNESS:
(WORKING WIDTH:
(BLADE SIZE:
(
(
(

BLADE THICKNESS:
DIMENSION:
NET WEIGHT:

5.5-THP

980MM

3.0MM

1000MM
350*150MM

2MM
1040*1040*450MM
88KG

DMR1000OE

[APPLICABLE POWER:

5.5-THP

PAN DIAMETER:

980MM

PAN THICKNESS:

3.0MM

WORKING WIDTH:

1000MM

350*150MM

BLADE THICKNESS:

2MM

DIMENSION:

1040*1040*450MM

(
(
(
(BLADE SIZE:
(
(
(

NET WEIGHT:

95KG

WITH NORMAL ENGINE:

NET POWER OUTPUT:

DISPLACEMENT:

NET WEIGHT:

WITH NORMAL ENGINE:

NET POWER OUTPUT:

DISPLACEMENT:

NET WEIGHT:

WITH NORMAL ENGINE:

NET POWER OUTPUT:

DISPLACEMENT:

NET WEIGHT:

WITH NORMAL ENGINE:

NET POWER OUTPUT:

DISPLACEMENT:

NET WEIGHT:

170F
THP(5.5KW)/3600R/MIN
179 CC

13 KG

LONCIN G200F
6.5HP(4.8KW)/3600R/MIN
163 CC

15KG

HONDA GX160
6.5HP(4.8KW)/3600R/MIN
163 CC

15 KG

ROBIN EY20
5HP(3.7KW)/3600R/MIN
183 CC

15KG



Motor power

2.2kw

Pan diameter 880mm
Pan thickness 2.0mm
Working width 900mm
Blade quantity 4pcs
DME-900 Blade size 270*125mm
Power Trowel Blade thickness 1.2mm
Dimension 1020*1020*350mm
Net Weight 85kg
Package Carton
Disk for 600type Thickness: 2.3mm
Power trowel
Thickness: 2.5mm
Disk for 700type Thickness: 2.3mm
Power trowel
Thickness: 2.5mm
Thickness: 2.0mm
Thickness: 2.3mm
Disk for 1000type Thickness: 2.5mm
Power trowel

Thickness: 2.75mm

Thickness: 3mm

Thickness: 3.5mm

Thickness: 2.3mm
Thickness: 2.5mm
Disk for 800type Thickness: 2.75mm
Power trowel
Thickness: 3mm
Thickness: 3.5mm
Thickness: 1.8mm
Thickness: 2.0mm
Thickness: 2.3mm
Disk for 900type Thickness: 2.5mm
Power trowel
Thickness: 2.75mm
Thickness: 3mm
Thickness: 3.5mm




Blade for 600type Thickness: 1.2mm
Power trowel
Blade for 700type Thickness: 1.2mm
Power trowel

Thickness: 1.6mm

Thickness: 1.2mm
Blade for 800type Thickness: 1.6mm
Power trowel

Thickness: 2.0mm

Thickness: 1.2mm
Blade for 900type Thickness: 1.6mm
Power trowel

Thickness: 1.8mm

Thickness:

2.0mm

Blade for 1000type
Power trowel

Thickness:

Thickness:

Thickness:

Thickness:

Thickness:

1.2mm

1.6mm

1.8mm

2.0mm

2.2mm




Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnapamBocCTOK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHcK (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHblie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit Hosropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3HeuK (3843)20-46-81
Honbpbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MNeTtpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
Yoa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.sfix.nt-rt.ru | | sxj@nt-rt.ru
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